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Bearing Type
Bearing Subtype
Cone (Inner)
Cup (Outer)
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€90 (2)

€90 (1)

Ca90
CO
K =0.39 / Tan

(contact angle)

e = 1.5 * Tan

(contact angle)

Y1 = 0.45 / Tan

(contact angle)
Cg
B
R
db

Aa

Assembly Weight

TIMKEN 777/774DE /

TRB
TDO

777
774D
95. 25
180. 975
104. 775
600510

156133

89854. 1

59161. 3
493753

1.51

0.39

1.75

0. 1067
48. 006
9. 652

125. 984

3. 556

-8. 128

85.725

1.524

10963. 33
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http://www.sozhou.com/p/e6d56015.html
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